Revised: 10/14/2010

Fall 2010 - Includes primary majors only

Associate Degree Majors DEGREE
Allied Health AS
Total Allied Health
Administration Technology AAS
Total Administration Technolgoy
Industrial Technology AAS
Total Industrial Tech.
Pre-Nursing AS
Total Pre-Nursing
Nursing ASN
Total Nursing
Respiratory Therapy AS
Total Respiratory Therapy
Bachelor Degree Majors DEGREE
Liberal Studies BS
Total Liberal Studies
Medical Imaging Sciences BS
ND
Nursing BSN
Total Nursing
Pre-Nursing BS
Total Pre-Nursing
Nursing Diploma
Total Nursing
Masters Degree Majors DEGREE
Nursing MSN
Total MSN Nursing
Total University Undeclared students
Undeclared_UG UN

Total UG Undeclared

SCHOOL OF NURSING & OTHER PROGRAMS
BY RACE & GENDER - Fall 2010

olo o R IO - olo o oo o NIN O

oo o RIO L, OO oo o R IO -

oo o

olo o

olo o

Native

Gender Black Hispanic American Asian
F 2 0 0
M 3 0 0
5 0 0
F 1 0 0
M 0 0 0
1 0 0
F 0 0 0
M 1 1 0
1 1 0
F 2 2 0
M 1 0 0
3 2 0
F 2 1 1
M 0 0 0
2 1 1
F 0 0 1
M 0 0 0
0 0 1
Native

Gender Black Hispanic American Asian
F 3 0 0
M 17 0 0
20 0 0
F 3 0 0
M 2 0 0
F 1 1 0
M 0 0 0
6 1 0
F 6 0 0
M 0 0 1
0 0 0
F 0 0 0
M 0 0 0
0 0 0
F 0 0 0
M 0 0 0
0 0 0
Native

Gender Black Hispanic American Asian
F 2 0 0
M 0 0 0
0 0 0
F 0 1 1
M 0 0 0
0 1 1

RO -

White
22

6

28

N[ w

N

58

60
15
75

116
23
139

White
28
41
69

140
28
172

122

o

© [ 00

11

w N

White
42

(@} [¢V]

109
a7
156

Undisclosed
11

3

14

ajlo o NIO N M O NI -

olo o

Undisclosed

N
[e¢] ol (e ] oOlw OO o N WIN -

w
o |0

Undisclosed

olo w

38
20
58

International

olo o R IO - olo o oo o olo o

olo o

International

olo o oo o ol o oo oo o

olo o

International

oo o

olo o

Total

68
16
84

125
23
148

Total
32
60
92

150

32
189
135

23
158

Ol ©

10
49

Total

150

67
217



