

**SCHOOL OF NURSING & OTHER PROGRAMS
BY RACE & GENDER - Fall 2010**

Fall 2010 - Includes primary majors only

Associate Degree Majors		DEGREE	Gender	Native						International	Total	
				Black	Hispanic	American	Asian	White	Undisclosed			
Allied Health		AS	F	2	0	0	0	22	11	0	35	
			M	3	0	0	2	6	3	0	14	
	Total Allied Health			5	0	0	2	28	14	0	49	
Administration Technology		AAS	F	1	0	0	0	3	1	0	5	
			M	0	0	0	0	4	1	0	5	
	Total Administration Technolgy			1	0	0	0	7	2	0	10	
Industrial Technology		AAS	F	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	
			M	1	1	0	0	56	4	0	62	
	Total Industrial Tech.			1	1	0	0	58	4	0	64	
Pre-Nursing		AS	F	2	2	0	1	60	2	1	68	
			M	1	0	0	0	15	0	0	16	
	Total Pre-Nursing			3	2	0	1	75	2	1	84	
Nursing		ASN	F	2	1	1	0	116	5	0	125	
			M	0	0	0	0	23	0	0	23	
	Total Nursing			2	1	1	0	139	5	0	148	
Respiratory Therapy		AS	F	0	0	1	1	18	0	0	20	
			M	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	7	
	Total Respiratory Therapy			0	0	1	1	25	0	0	27	
Bachelor Degree Majors		DEGREE	Gender	Black	Hispanic	American	Asian	White	Undisclosed	International	Total	
Liberal Studies		BS	F	3	0	0	0	28	1	0	32	
			M	17	0	0	0	41	2	0	60	
	Total Liberal Studies			20	0	0	0	69	3	0	92	
Medical Imaging Sciences		BS	F	3	0	0	0	140	7	0	150	
			M	2	0	0	0	28	2	0	32	
		ND	F	1	1	0	1	3	0	0	6	
			M	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	
				6	1	0	1	172	9	0	189	
Nursing		BSN	F	6	0	0	0	122	7	0	135	
			M	0	0	1	0	19	3	0	23	
	Total Nursing			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	158	
Pre-Nursing		BS	F	0	0	0	0	8	1	0	9	
			M	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	
	Total Pre-Nursing			0	0	0	0	9	1	0	10	
Nursing		Diploma	F	0	0	0	0	11	28	0	39	
			M	0	0	0	0	2	8	0	10	
	Total Nursing			0	0	0	0	13	36	0	49	
Masters Degree Majors		DEGREE	Gender	Black	Hispanic	American	Asian	White	Undisclosed	International	Total	
Nursing		MSN	F	2	0	0	0	42	3	0	47	
			M	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	
	Total MSN Nursing			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	
Total University Undeclared students												
Undeclared_UG		UN	F	0	1	1	1	109	38	0	150	
			M	0	0	0	0	47	20	0	67	
	Total UG Undeclared			0	1	1	1	156	58	0	217	